Position

Health Center Manager
Clinical Nurse Il - Step A
Nurse Practitioner
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Pharmacist Specialist
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nurse Practitioner
Clinical Nurse Ill - Step A
Senior Health Services
Representative

Clinical Nurse lll - Step A
Health Care Program Manager |
Clinical Nurse Il

Senior Health Services
Representative

Clinical Nurse Il

Quality Improvement

Coordinator - ScVMC

Supervising Patient Business
Services Clerk

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Total Wages

$218,561

$217,880

$206,876

$191,130

$185,839

$168,662

$164,604

$155,279

$155,006

$148,951

$133,512

$123,297

$109,020

$106,379

$105,541

$105,001

$103,061

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,702

$35.818

$47,107

$29,193

$46,768

$45,496

$22,611

$18,406

$23,019

$35.712

$20,108

$2,519

$15,160

$20,492

$6,647

$13,542

$36,935



Health Education Specialist

Utility Worker

Medical Social Worker Il

Nurse Practitioner - Eh

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Supervising Health Services
Representative Il

Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Senior Health Services
Representative

Health Education Associate

Senior Health Services
Representative

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Supervising Health Services
Representative Il

Senior Health Services
Representative

Associate Management Analyst

Communicable Disease
Investigator

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

$99,546

$99,199

$98,002

$97,756

$97,568

$92,636

$91,766

$87,677

$86,937

$82,553

$81,046

$80,357

$78,659

$77,658

$76,893

$76,159

$73,909

$73,112

$35,375

$8,785

$44,012

$0

$25,744

$19,316

$19,114

$34,542

$33,180

$15,692

$12,405

$19,539

$16,577

$9,798

$38,094

$2,159

$28,525

$31,957



Clinical Nurse Il - Eh

Community Outreach Specialist

Psychiatric Social Worker Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Senior Health Services
Representative

Public Health Assistant

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Chest X-Ray Technician

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

$72,869

$72,799

$71,724

$71,616

$71,278

$70,557

$69,865

$69,301

$69,030

$68,957

$68,345

$68,040

$67,720

$67,587

$67,421

$67,345

$67,335

$67,159

$0

$24,265

$18,565

$40,556

$40,400

$33,827

$43,530

$43,871

$33,290

$21,236

$25,271

$27,338

$34,184

$18,950

$24,957

$25,271

$43,871

$22,095



Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Public Health Assistant

Medical Laboratory Assistant Il

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

$67,158

$67,155

$67,150

$67,144

$67,130

$67,116

$67,116

$67,116

$67,116

$67,116

$67,116

$67,050

$66,757

$66,565

$66,247

$65,875

$65,498

$65,344

$43,773

$34,184

$43,871

$27,702

$43,871

$29,417

$43,773

$27,702

$27,702

$32,445

$34,184

$41,584

$30,575

$10,477

$33,855

$43,565

$21,872

$33,935



Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Public Health Assistant

Public Health Assistant

Senior Health Services
Representative

Medical Office Specialist

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Community Outreach Specialist Community Outreach
Specialist

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Medical Assistant

Senior Health Services
Representative

Administrative Assistant

Senior Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services
Representative

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

$65,316

$65.316

$65,037

$64,580

$63,908

$63,645

$62,680

$62,032

$61,659

$61,481

$61,235

$60,331

$60,328

$59,496

$59,451

$59,408

$58,558

$53,605

$18,701

$26,759

$30,864

$43,514

$21,610

$42,789

$6,186

$43,165

$24,338

$13,272

$42,958

$29,568

$15,014

$33,565

$42,062

$33,120

$31,490

$4,553



Senior Health Services
Representative

Health Services Representative
Health Services Representative
Health Information Clerk Ill
Health Services Representative
Health Services Representative
Health Services Representative
Public Health Assistant
Pharmacist

Licensed Vocational Nurse Licensed Vocational

Nurse

Health Services Representative Health Services
Representative

Senior Health Services

Representative

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Medical Translator

Public Health Assistant

Health Services Representative Health Services

Representative

Pharmacist Specialist

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

$53,573

$52,927

$51.714

$51,321

$49,336

$41,728

$41,711

$41,197

$39,793

$39,717

$38,601

$37,101

$35,173

$29,725

$27,058

$26,871

$26,768

$24,654

$35,645

$41,750

$20,678

$26,606

$17,297

$29,087

$0

$12,476

$0

$7,696

$10,721

$17,145

$0

$0

$10,532

$0

$4,633

$0



Community Worker

Health Services Representative
Supervising Health Services
Representative Il

Clinical Nurse Il - Eh

Assistant Nurse Manager
Community Worker

Chest X-Ray Technician

Health Services Representative
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Assistant Nurse Manager

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

Community Health
Services

$23,999

$21,777

$21,313

$20,469

$19,036

$13,819

$11,445

$10,974

$8,838

$8,723

$6,754

$3,423

$0

$0

$21

$0

$2,903

$0

$0

$3,950

$0

$2,115

$0

$0



