Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Center Manager		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$218,561	\$31,702
Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$217,880	\$35,818
Nurse Practitioner		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$206,876	\$47,107
Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$191,130	\$29,193
Pharmacist Specialist		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$185,839	\$46,768
Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$168,662	\$45,496
Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$164,604	\$22,611
Nurse Practitioner		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$155,279	\$18,406
Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$155,006	\$23,019
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$148,951	\$35,712
Clinical Nurse III - Step A		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$133,512	\$20,108
Health Care Program Manager I		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$123,297	\$2,519
Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$109,020	\$15,160
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$106,379	\$20,492
Clinical Nurse III		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$105,541	\$6,647
Quality Improvement Coordinator - ScVMC		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$105,001	\$13,542
Supervising Patient Business Services Clerk		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$103,061	\$36,935

Health Education Specialist	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$99,546	\$35,375
Utility Worker	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$99,199	\$8,785
Medical Social Worker II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$98,002	\$44,012
Nurse Practitioner - Eh	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$97,756	\$0
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$97,568	\$25,744
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$92,636	\$19,316
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$91,766	\$19,114
Supervising Health Services Representative II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$87,677	\$34,542
Psychiatric Social Worker II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$86,937	\$33,180
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$82,553	\$15,692
Health Education Associate	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$81,046	\$12,405
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$80,357	\$19,539
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$78,659	\$16,577
Supervising Health Services Representative II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$77,658	\$9,798
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$76,893	\$38,094
Associate Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$76,159	\$2,159
Communicable Disease Investigator	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$73,909	\$28,525
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$73,112	\$31,957

Clinical Nurse II - Eh	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$72,869	\$0
Community Outreach Specialist	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$72,799	\$24,265
Psychiatric Social Worker II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$71,724	\$18,565
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$71,616	\$40,556
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$71,278	\$40,400
Public Health Assistant	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$70,557	\$33,827
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$69,865	\$43,530
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$69,301	\$43,871
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$69,030	\$33,290
Chest X-Ray Technician	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$68,957	\$21,236
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$68,345	\$25,271
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$68,040	\$27,338
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,720	\$34,184
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,587	\$18,950
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,421	\$24,957
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,345	\$25,271
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,335	\$43,871
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,159	\$22,095

Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,158	\$43,773
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,155	\$34,184
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,150	\$43,871
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,144	\$27,702
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,130	\$43,871
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,116	\$29,417
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,116	\$43,773
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,116	\$27,702
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,116	\$27,702
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,116	\$32,445
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,116	\$34,184
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$67,050	\$41,584
Public Health Assistant	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$66,757	\$30,575
Medical Laboratory Assistant II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$66,565	\$10,477
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$66,247	\$33,855
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$65,875	\$43,565
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$65,498	\$21,872
Senior Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$65,344	\$33,935

Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$65,316	\$18,701
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$65,316	\$26,759
Public Health Assistant		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$65,037	\$30,864
Public Health Assistant		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$64,580	\$43,514
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$63,908	\$21,610
Medical Office Specialist		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$63,645	\$42,789
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$62,680	\$6,186
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$62,032	\$43,165
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$61,659	\$24,338
Community Outreach Specialist	Community Outreach Specialist	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$61,481	\$13,272
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$61,235	\$42,958
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$60,331	\$29,568
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$60,328	\$15,014
Medical Assistant		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$59,496	\$33,565
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$59,451	\$42,062
Administrative Assistant		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$59,408	\$33,120
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$58,558	\$31,490
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$53,605	\$4,553

Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$53,573	\$35,645
Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$52,927	\$41,750
Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$51,714	\$20,678
Health Information Clerk III		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$51,321	\$26,606
Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$49,336	\$17,297
Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$41,728	\$29,087
Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$41,711	\$0
Public Health Assistant		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$41,197	\$12,476
Pharmacist		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$39,793	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$39,717	\$7,696
Health Services Representative	Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$38,601	\$10,721
Senior Health Services Representative		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$37,101	\$17,145
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$35,173	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$29,725	\$0
Medical Translator		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$27,058	\$10,532
Public Health Assistant		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$26,871	\$0
Health Services Representative	Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$26,768	\$4,633
Pharmacist Specialist		Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$24,654	\$0

Community Worker	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$23,999	\$0
Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$21,777	\$0
Supervising Health Services Representative II	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$21,313	\$21
Clinical Nurse II - Eh	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$20,469	\$0
Assistant Nurse Manager	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$19,036	\$2,903
Community Worker	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$13,819	\$0
Chest X-Ray Technician	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$11,445	\$0
Health Services Representative	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$10,974	\$3,950
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$8,838	\$0
Assistant Nurse Manager	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$8,723	\$2,115
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$6,754	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Santa Clara County	Community Health Services	\$3,423	\$0